HAZARDOUS
LOCATIONS
RXL COMBO
BAA
Series Operation Pb-A
(Capacity)
Ni-Cd1
(Capacity)

transfer panel
Hazardous exit signs are supplied with one DC lamp only. This lamp
will be illuminated only on DC power. If you require your exit to be
illuminated under both AC and DC conditions, you will require a
transfer panel. Transfer panel is standard when ordering a as a combo.
See chart below:
Series AC DC Wattage Enclosure
TRN 120V 24V 25W Internal
lamp selection
12V 24V
Halogen (H) 8W, 12W, 20W 8W, 12W, 20W
LED 4W 4W
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
RXL-C-12-36 12 36 27 18 14
RXL-C-12-42 12 42 32 21 16
RXL-C-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
RXL-C-12-90 12 90 68 45 34
RXL-C-12-120[1] 12 120 90 60 45
RXL-C-12-130[1] 12 130 98 65 49
RXL-C-12-140[1] 12 140 105 70 53
RXL-C-24-100[1] 24 100 75 50 38
[1]NOTE: Not available for all Class and Division ratings. Contact factory for details.
temperature codes
warranty
The R X L  C O M B O  comes with a 3-year factory warranty.